3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ATLANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION SATE 5w T ABVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER K1 | ECR-18-013279 214062018 | KH | GB
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T RT3 001284 STTEETHET
M ECR-19-005517 05APR2019 | LG TE
21510501 L FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL M | ECR-21-000570 Banze2l | FJ | VY
2151050-2 M FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151050-1 L TERMINATING UNTT MECHANTCAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2151050-2 M TERMINATING UNIT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151050-1 L Tool NG KT MECHANTCAL
PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151050-2 M TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151050-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA - NN 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 1293
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - 1] - | - | 2-1803583-1 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1297
WIRE 1 1.57 mm [ 067 ] F -2l 2] 2 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 1269
INSUL |2.29 mm [.0907 0 -l r e ] 1-1633782-1 |FENCE 1267

APPLICATOR INSTRUCTLONS @) - w EE 2119641-1  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
408-35047 R 2119082-5 |[CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
AL- LT[ 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
R 7-18023-7  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION B R T 51195801 |MECHANICAL FEFD ASSENBLY 1539
TERMINAL NAME: MICRO TIMER 2 CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: TAB 1.6 X 0.6 TYPE A TERMINAL NAME: TAB 1.6 X 0.6 TYPE A - | 1 1 - 2844940-1 AIR FEED MODULE 1238
WIRE STRIP LENGTH —1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH c::ELJ" INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - Lt - | - | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1182
3.50-4.20 wm 165 IN] 1.15-1.60 mm [.045-.063 IN] 3.20-3.80 mm 150 INT B1.15-1.60 mm [.045-.063 IN] 3.20-3.80 mm 150 1N 1.2-1.4 mm [.047-.055 INJ - Lt - | - | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 1181
TERMINAL 114-18081 : : TERMINAL f : TERMINAL 8O8ZLCL f : /A Pl 1) - - | 1-1752354-9 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 1180
APPL Cm ON. APPL ] gm QN APPL I CM QN - NN 9931111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 1177
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECIFICATION 114-18082 - - SPECIFICATION (B 18081 - - - N 5-22280-0  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
- NN 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
TERMINALS APPUEDA TERMINALS APPUEDA TERMINALS APPUEDA - T - - 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN HOLDDOWN 74
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - | REF | REF [REF|REF|REF|REF|  994970-2  [COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
9642612 9642613 4964261 1241858~ 2 964265-2 964265-3 INA) 2141882-2 | /ANA) 2141882-3 (B) 2141900-2 (B) 2141900-3 N - e 2119955-1  |[ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
4-1241858- 1 R 2844908-1  |SCREW, LOCKING 199
R 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 198
R 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
WIRE t—|CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT WIRE t—|CRIMP HEIGHT FI CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE t | CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT S L R 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE |/
SI1ZE =0 o T INCH) REFERENCE SETTING size @ B0 e | REFERENCE SETTING ST7ZE r§3 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S L L O A c119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167

0. 50mm? 1.12+/-0.05 [ 044+/- 002] 5.0 0. 35mm? 1.05+/-0.03 [ 041+/-.001] 8.6 0. 35mm? 1.08+/-0.03 [.043+/-.001] 67 ~ | 2leleyef2 2| 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 166

0. 35mm? 1.054/-0.03 [.041+/-.001] 5.8 0. 25mm? 1.00+/-0.03 [.039+/-.001] 9.0 7\ 0.22mm? 1.02+/-0.05 [.040+/-.002) 7.5 S L L O AL 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 |60

0. 25mm2 1.00+/-0.03 [.039+/- 001 6.3 0. 20mn? 0.98+/-0.03 [.039+/-.001] 9.1 v v 5-18022-5  J5CR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 199

0.20mm? 0.98+/-0.03 [.039+/-.001] 6.5 - 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED | 96

R ) 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X | 1 54
-2l 2] 2 2168083-3  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12. 153
(1] R 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
-l ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- | R 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 1 48
A RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | w - w 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND B L 1605565-9  |APPLICATOR BASIE ASSEMBLY, S 146
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - W W W W 1803515~ RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 44
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 ] 199502 1 [oLR, DHSE, foflb (N8 X 23] 14
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. Lt rp gt eiioesoe-s |SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 34
-2l 2] 2 2079383-5  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - ? ? 2 2 2 2 2-2844962-0 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 130
AT DA L e e e T ] gedise2 Jassouty, stRie Gt T2
*WARNITNG - N I T IS O w 1-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
/N TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. ON INSTALLATION, Stl WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING S A L A A 1320926-1  |STRIP GUIDE 124
FOR LARGEST WIRE SIZE.CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER Lyt b PP L 216808522 ISCR, SKT WD CAP, RoWS, WA X 8.0 |l
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - ? ? 1 1 2 2 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING. H T I R R R 21195331 |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 79
/N 0 2omme WIRE SI7E TO BE USED ONLY WITH TERMINAL PN 2141887 REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. N [ T T T 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 713
R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 2L
R [-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR |
N - e 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - e 1803095-5 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Nt e ] 1333202-1  |ANVIL, COMBINATION |1 8
R 6-240641-4 |SPACER I
R 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
R 238011-9  [BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Nt 22 [ ] 1-2119784-8 [CRIMPER, INSULATION O  PREMIUM 3
R 455888-9  |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
Nt e e ] [-456403-3 [CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
777 772 -71]-52|-51 72 w PART NO DESCRIPTION o
TISTPZ0T] — TE Conrect vt
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHE;;E‘LEY WASEPEOWW = /Z/—/E/ qu”Sburg’ PAYN”0573608
' OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 1T4SEP201 1 |NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION R iy Ocsar 5181 s
| hlc il Applicator
S h O W m O m S h 6 6 <‘» S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @G§ EEE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- N
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e ot — T A 1| 00778 [@o2151050 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVM}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

REF —=—=—1.0£0.5
N\

\\W‘I’REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

(2
N
Y @
54}>¢ () ner
0lo[-1— =
‘ J]£%?—J ‘WID 44 .6

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

1£0.05

%

X[19.3i0.5

: ¢

180) REF

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

R

CAM POSTTTONS

B O
[
Iy

8.0£0.5

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

e o H4SEP2OT] G— TE Connectivit
Y. YIN — > y
CHK 14SEP20T —>o [Z/ZZggj Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:  [APVD T4SEP201 1 [NAME ‘
/x W{ /& %j( I <: \/ E{% ES I <> %J mm S AL Ocean Side Feed
e o 7 Applicator
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE 0w STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @@éité i -
— . . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
MECHANTCAL e CHANTCAL (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES TS i 1| 00770 [G=2151050
AIR FEED - - i _ )
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET ? OF4 REVM}

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 6 5 4 >
THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS
@ ) PACIFIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER —
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151050- 1 L FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2151050-2 M FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMAT IC
7-2151050-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SI7E TYPE
WIRE 157 mm [.062] F
INSUL [2.29 mm [.090] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-35047 L]
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: MICRO TIMER 2 CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: TAB 1.6 X 0.6 TYPE A TERMINAL NAME: TAB 1.6 X 0.6 TYPE A | 2] 2| 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 |69
1 T 1-1633782-1 |FENCE 267
WIRE STRIP LENGTH e INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH = INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE =
3.50-4.20 mm [.138-.165 IN] — G1.15-1.60 mm [.045-.063 IN] 3.20-3.80 mm [.126-.150 1%%21: @51.15-1.60 mm [.045- 063 IN) e c:::Fz O D T c119082-5 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT _|c44
V4. 20 mm L 158 : b L 0 07000 mm L. 1ch7 o IR 5.2073.80 mm L. 126-. 150 IN] Ll 4mm 10477009 T 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
oL @y e I (SAMINAL gDy MTHTeesed /N[ - | 1 | 1 | 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242
SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION 14-18082 SPECIFICATION (B)114-1808] — b v 701802377 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
B 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
TERMINALS APPLIED/A\ TERMINALS APPLIED/S\ TERMINALS APPLIED/S\ 10 | - | 2844940-1 |AIR TLED MODULE 238
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - |REFJREF)] 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
964261-2 964261-3 4-964261- 12418582 964265-2 964265-3 IN(A) 2141882-2 |/INA) 2141882-3 | (B) 2141900-2 (B) 2141900-3 _ Vo | 2lT9bd4i-e [FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1o
IREVIEEN ’ B 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
a4 2168083-9 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
B 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
WIRE t_—~|CRIMP HEIGHT [ CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE t_—|CRIMP HEIGHT [ CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE t —|CRIMP HEIGHT [ CRIMP HTIGHT | 110095850 APRLIGATOR BAott AooiWBET, OF S
=] =) = B 1803516-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
SI/E K mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING ST/t K mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING ST/E r mm L[ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING N - | | 2119955 1 ASSY LUBRICATOR. SIDE FEED 113
0.50mm? 1.12+/-0.05 [.044+/-.002] 5.0 0.35mm? 1.054/-0.03 [.041+/-.001] 8.0 0.35mm? 1.08+/-0.03 [.043+/-. 0011 6 7 _ | | 2844908- 1 SCREW, LOCKING 99
O-gommz W.OO+/’0.03 [.039+/’.OOW] 6.3 . mm 0.98+/’0.03 [.039+/’.001] 9.W _ 1 1 45588875 SPACER, CRIMPER 822
. comm 0.98+/°0.03 [.039+/-.001] 6.9 B 1803607-3 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
B 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
. 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
B 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
B 1338685-1 | PAWL, FEED 56
S8 . 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 53
L] B 1803382-6  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
N N 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
AN R COMMENDED SPARE PaRTS B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM. PRE FEED 48
B 1803602-1 |SCR., BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
A REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND - ! 1-1752356-3 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. 12 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 247 ~ | e |2 | 228449620 |OPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
B 2844992-2  |ASSEMBLY. STRIP GUIDE 29
/AN CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE BN R [-455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE T 3709281 1STRIP GUIDE ¥
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR I[N THE FIELD.
B 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 8.0 2
A TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED %WARN I NG - ‘ ‘ |- 180287 ¢ WASHER, FLAT, KEG M4 20
| ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING B 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER TOR | ARGEST WIRE ST7F CRIMP HEIGHT REFEFRENCE SETTINGS GREATER N 2119806-1 [INSERT, SHEAR 13
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. _ _ _
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING. L 3-22¢80-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION I 2
/I\ 0 22mm2 WIRE SIZE T0 BE USED ONLY WITH TERMINAL PN 2141882 REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS L p L 799008074 [0 1O, SHLAR .
‘ N 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
N - [ 1803095-5 |FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT 9
N 1333202-1  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
B 6-240641-4 |SPACER 7
B 2119757-8  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
B 238011-9  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
ENTRY LEVEL APPLICATOR [TEM SUBSTITUTION LIST N T T 121197828 |CRINPER, TNSULATION O PREWIUM :
SAR] SAME AS | ITEM | 1TEM DESCRIPTION | puP>lliUTE sl 455888-9  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
NUMBER PART NUMBER NEEERE [-456403-3 |CRIMPER. WIRE PREMIUM 1
8-2151050-1 | 2151050-1 | WIRE CRIMPER 1-1803547-3 : —
8-2151050-2 | 2151050-2 3 INSULATION CRIMPER | 1-1803604-8 ~f-22|-21) PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
9-2151050-1 | 2-2151050-1| 46 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY 1803940-9 SR et AN ER A @——JY/ZE;TEMMNMMW
9-2151050-2 | 2-2151050-2 | 141 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY | 1-1803940-0 ey ASEP20T] — darrisburg, PA 17105-3608
LUBRICATOR DELETE DIMENSTONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 14SEP201 1 [NAME ‘
F) /x <: I Fﬁ :{ <j \/ {Z: F% SS I (i> FJ mm one x S AL <)Ci§gk Scﬂf%greed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q= = PR RTINS :
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES i -
MATERIAL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151050 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET OF4 REVM}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e IYPL

MECHANTCAL

——==——1.0£0.5
N

\\‘HDRH

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

7{4‘4* @l:’REF
35.58§0.05 /

RAM SET-UP

DETAIL A

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

N\
(20)rer [E%[:D:Ei REF

O

(I

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

3.0£0.5

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

11 2 SUBUECT 10 COANGE-AND TAE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN! 24T ION" | DWN 14SEP20 11 o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. YYIN __ TE COHHGCJHVWY
CHK 14SEP2011 ( ) /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: AP%ﬁBAILEY 1T4SEP201 1 |NAME
mm S AL Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTICAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 hc + Applicator
: : 2 PLC +- - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @g;gtg : —
AAAAAA +- -
\\\\\\ ] WEIGHT j A ‘ 00779 @:2151050
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F [ | 4 OF4 REVM}

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Crimpers/ Crimping Tools category:
Click to view products by TE Connectivity manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

010-0096 M225201-06 M225202-37 6-1579015-5 CT150-6-RHO7 622-6441LF M322 6-304052-1 63456-0054 63484-3701 63800-8355
63819-1875 63819-2875 63819-4475 63823-347/5 6382/-5375 64001-0975 64001-41/5 64005-0175 662903-2 690602-6 7-1579001-9 7-
23471-1 762637-1 808714-1 811242-5 999-50-020083 1-21002-3 1-21002-7 12085270 1-21002-6 1-21113-6 1-22548-4 125442-1
DCE.91.073.BVC DCE.91.090.3MVM DCE.91.130.5MVU DCE.91.202.BVCM 1338300-1 1-354003-0 1338301-1 DF62/RE-MD 142321
1456088-1 1490794-1 1-45804-6 1490357-2 1490357-3 AX100749 1-59619-7



https://www.x-on.com.au/category/tools-supplies/tools/crimpers-crimping-tools
https://www.x-on.com.au/manufacturer/teconnectivity
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/belfuse/0100096
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/dmc/m22520106
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/glenair/m22520237
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/615790155
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/jae/ct1506rh07
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/6226441lf
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/dmc/m322
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/63040521
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/634560054
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/634843701
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/638008355
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/638191875
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/638192875
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/638194475
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/638233475
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/638275375
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/640010975
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/640014175
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/molex/640050175
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/6629032
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/6906026
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/715790019
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/7234711
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/7234711
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/7626371
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/8087141
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/8112425
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/pinrex/99950020083
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/1210023
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/1210027
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/aptiv/12085270
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/1210026
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/1211136
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/1225484
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/1254421
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lemo/dce91073bvc
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lemo/dce910903mvm
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lemo/dce911305mvu
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/lemo/dce91202bvcm
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/13383001
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/13540030
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/13383011
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/hirose/df62remd
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/bulgin/142321
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/14560881
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/14907941
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/1458046
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/14903572
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/14903573
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/belden/ax100749
https://www.x-on.com.au/mpn/teconnectivity/1596197

